Suburban Valley Conference Cluster 2
Ralph B Clark Park

Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Team Results - Overall

Team Runner

Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
1 B%g Warren (SS) 16 1:52.42 22:33  7:31 1:.03 1-2-3-4-6-7-9 1-2-3-4-6-7-8
2 % Downey (SS) 50 2:03:38 2444 815 313 5-12-17-21-24-25-32 5-9-11-12-13-14-17
3 ) La Mirada (SS) 78 2:16:09 2714 905 5:15 14-26-31-39-41-60 10-15-16-18-19-27
4 %%( Norwalk (SS) 110 2:34:26  30:54 1018 3:04 42-46-47-50-53-58-59 20-21-22-23-24-25-26
DNP \‘-a-‘\ Paramount (SS) 1:22:51  27:37 913 8-20-56 3 Runners

Mayfair (SS) 1:29:44  29:55  9:59 35-40-54 3 Runners

DNP 55
DNP &28/ Beliflower (SS) 1:01:44 3052 10:18 44-52 2 Runners
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Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Individual
Team Time
Warren (SS) 22:04.1
Warren (SS) 22:20.9
Warren (SS) 22:23.8
Warren (SS) 22:45.7
Downey (SS) 22:56.9
Warren (SS) 23:06.7
Warren (SS) 23104
Paramount (SS)  23:24.8
Warren (SS) 23:29.7
Warren (SS) 23:45.9
Warren (SS) 23:50.3
Downey (SS) 24:03.0
Warren (SS) 24:09.1
La Mirada (SS)  24:17.9
Warren (SS) 24:214
Warren (SS) 24:241
Downey (SS) 24:344
Warren (SS) 25194
Warren (SS) 25:36.0
Paramount (SS)  25:45.3
Downey (SS) 25:53.1
Warren (SS) 25:53.8
Warren (SS) 26:06.9
Downey (SS) 26:09.7
Downey (SS) 26:11.6
La Mirada (SS)  26:11.8
Warren (SS) 26:29.5
Warren (SS) 26:38.6
Warren (SS) 26:40.6
Warren (SS) 26:43.7
La Mirada (SS)  26:50.0
Downey (SS) 26:52.4
Warren (SS) 26:554
Warren (SS) 27:13.6
Mayfair (SS) 27:36.3
Warren (SS) 27:39.2
Warren (SS) 28:05.5
Warren (SS) 28:59.2
La Mirada (SS)  29:16.2

Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
1 40 Vanessa Hale 9
2 41 Emma Thomas 10
3 42 Gianelle Tavares 9
4 43 Alissa Morales 10
5 44 Leilani Cortes 10
6 45 Thais Olivares 10
7 46 Mia Gonzalez 9
47 Marina Lopez 10

8 48 Natalia Ramos 10
49 Samantha Pena 9
50 Stephanie Garcia 9

9 51 Sofia Mondragon 9
52 Ruby Gonzalez 9

10 53 Sofia Ramirez 9
54 Jessica 10

Gonzalez-Ponce

1 55  Ariel Madrigal 10
56 Samantha Hernandez 9
57 Isabella Martinez 9
58 April Arreola 9

12 59 Hazel Lizarraga 10
60 Jezabelle Vasquez 9
61 Katelyn Litwin 10

13

14

15

16

17

18

Team
Mayfair (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Warren (SS)
Bellflower (SS)
Warren (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Warren (SS)
Bellflower (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Mayfair (SS)

Warren (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Warren (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Warren (SS)

Time  Points
29:20.2
29:325 19
29:365 20
29:54.5
29:56.6
30:01.4
30282 21
30295 22
30:35.6
31:10.8
3118 23
31:42.0
31:471
32:396 24
32:47.3

33:17.0
33:40.4
33:46.4
34:339 25
34:344 26
37:56.5 27
39:23.8
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1 % Downey (SS)

DNP £45)/ Bellflower (SS)
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Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order
15 2:03:38 2444 815 313 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
1:01:44  30:52 10:18 8-9

Scoring Order

1-2-3-4-5-6-7

2 Runners

10/12/2023 5:28pm



Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Individual Results - Bellflower (SS) vs Downey (SS)

Place Name
1 Samantha Rosas

(5)

2 Saiya Bhakta

(12)

3 Valerie Ordonez
(17)

4 Leilani Anaya

(21)

5 Angelina Ramirez
(24)

6 Isabel Serrano

(25)

7 Adela Rodriguez
(32)

8 Leilani Cortes

(44)

9 Ruby Gonzalez
(52)
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Grade
9

9

10

10

10

10

10

9

Team
Downey (SS)

Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Bellflower (SS)

Bellflower (SS)

Time
22:56.9

24:03.0

24:344

25:53.1

26:09.7

26:11.6

26:52.4

29:56.6

31:47.1

Points
1

10/12/2023 5:28pm



Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Scoring Order
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Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order
15 216:.09 27:14 905 515 1-2-3-4-5-8
1:01:44  30:52 10:18 6-7

1-2-3-4-5-6

2 Runners

10/12/2023 5:28pm



Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Individual Results - Bellflower (SS) vs La Mirada (SS)

Place Name

1 Delaney Gilbert
(14)

2 Camila Ortiz
(26)

3 Jo'elee Flores-Perez
(31)

4  Olivia Torres
(39)

5 Emma Thomas
(41)

6 Leilani Cortes
(44)

7 Ruby Gonzalez
(52)

8 Jezabelle Vasquez
(60)
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Grade
9

10

10

10

10

10

Team
La Mirada (SS)

La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Bellflower (SS)
Bellflower (SS)

La Mirada (SS)

Time
24:179

26:11.8

26:50.0

29:16.2

29:32.5

29:56.6

31:47.1

37:56.5

Points
1

10/12/2023 5:28pm



Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order
DNP Mayfair (SS) 1:29:44  29:55  9:59 1-2-5
DNP A4/ Bellflower (SS) 1:01:44  30:52 10:18 3-4
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Scoring Order

3 Runners

2 Runners

10/12/2023 5:28pm



Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Individual Results - Bellflower (SS) vs Mayfair (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Mariana Izabal 10 Mayfair (SS) 27:36.3

(35)

2 Vanessa Hale 9 Mayfair (SS) 29:20.2

(40)

3 Leilani Cortes 10 Bellflower (SS)  29:56.6

(44)

4 Ruby Gonzalez 9 Bellflower (SS)  31:47.1

(52)

5 Jessica 10 Mayfair (SS) 32:47.3

(54) Gonzalez-Ponce
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1 %%( Norwalk (SS)

DNP £45)/ Bellflower (SS)
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Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order
15 2:3426  30:54 10:18 3:04 1-3-4-5-7-8-9
1:01:44  30:52 10:18 2-6

Scoring Order

1-2-3-4-5-6-7

2 Runners

10/12/2023 5:28pm



Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Individual Results - Bellflower (SS) vs Norwalk (SS)

Place Name

1 Gianelle Tavares
(42)

2 Leilani Cortes
(44)

3 Mia Gonzalez
(46)

4 Marina Lopez
(47)

5 Stephanie Garcia
(50)

6 Ruby Gonzalez
(52)

7 Sofia Ramirez
(83)

8  April Arreola
(58)

9 Hazel Lizarraga
(59)
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Grade
9

10

10

10

Team
Norwalk (SS)

Bellflower (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)

Bellflower (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)

Norwalk (SS)

Time
29:36.5

29:56.6

30:28.2

30:29.5

31:11.8

31:47.1

32:39.6

34:33.9

34:34.4

Points
1

10/12/2023 5:28pm



Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

DNP K&t Paramount (SS)

DNP £45)/ Bellflower (SS)
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Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order
1:22:51  27:37 913 1-2-5
1:01:44  30:52 10:18 3-4

Scoring Order

3 Runners

2 Runners

10/12/2023 5:28pm



Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Individual Results - Bellflower (SS) vs Paramount (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Merary Ramirez 9 Paramount (SS)  23:24.8
(8)
2 Leslie Zuniga 10  Paramount (SS)  25:45.3
(20)
3 Leilani Cortes 10 Bellflower (SS)  29:56.6
(44)
4 Ruby Gonzalez 9 Bellflower (SS)  31:47.1
(52)
5 Samantha Hermandez 9 Paramount (SS)  33:40.4
(56)
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Place Team

Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

1 w Warren (SS)

DNP £45)/ Bellflower (SS)
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Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order
15 1:62:42 2233  7:31  1:.03 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
1:01:44  30:52 10:18 27-32

Scoring Order

1-2-3-4-5-6-7

2 Runners

10/12/2023 5:28pm



Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Individual Results - Bellflower (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Samantha Perez-Rios 10 Warren (SS) 22:04.1 1 23 Kenia Quijada 9 Warren (SS) 27:39.2
(1) (36)
2 Lauren Santana 10 Warren (SS) 22209 2 24 Jennifer Ferrer 10 Warren (SS) 28:05.5
(2) (37)
3 Madalyn Ziemer 10 Warren (SS) 22238 3 25 Mia Solis 9 Warren (SS) 28:59.2
(3) (38)
4  Alessandra Beltran 10 Warren (SS) 22457 4 26 Alissa Morales 10 Warren (SS) 29:54.5
(4) (43)
5 AmiNoguera 10 Warren (SS) 23:06.7 5 27 Leilani Cortes 10 Bellflower (SS)  29:56.6
(6) (44)
6 Alexandra Arriaga 10 Warren (SS) 23104 6 28 Thais Olivares 10 Warren (SS) 30:01.4
(7) (45)
7 Autumn Honore 9 Warren (SS) 232971 7 29 Natalia Ramos 10 Warren (SS) 30:35.6
©) (48)
8 Kayin Bautista 10 Warren (SS) 23:45.9 30 Samantha Pena 9 Warren (SS) 31:10.8
(10) (49)
9 Isabella Luna 10 Warren (SS) 23:50.3 31 Sofia Mondragon 9 Warren (SS) 31:42.0
(11) (51)
10 Kaylen Nunez 10 Warren (SS) 24:09.1 32 Ruby Gonzalez 9 Bellflower (SS)  31:47.1
(13) (52)
11 Sophia Nunez 9 Warren (SS) 24:214 33  Avriel Madrigal 10 Warren (SS) 33:17.0
(15) (55)
12 Izabella Leon 10 Warren (SS) 24:241 34 Isabella Martinez 9 Warren (SS) 33464
(16) (57)
13 Sarina McCrary 10 Warren (SS) 25194 35 Katelyn Litwin 10 Warren (SS) 39:23.8
(18) (61)
14 Emily Velador 10 Warren (SS) 25:36.0
(19)
15 Julliette Garcia 10 Warren (SS) 25:53.8
(22)
16 Valeria Castaneda 10 Warren (SS) 26:06.9
(23)
17 Laurie Fuentes 9 Warren (SS) 26:29.5
(27)
18 Addie Starks 9 Warren (SS) 26:38.6
(28)
19 Hazel Roman 10 Warren (SS) 26:40.6
(29)
20 Camila Gomez 10 Warren (SS) 26:43.7
(30)
21 Briana Duenas 9 Warren (SS) 26:554
(33)
22 Elizabeth Gonzalez 9 Warren (SS) 27:13.6
(34)
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Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man
Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 % Downey (SS) 18 2:03:38 2444 815 313 1-2-4-5-6-7-10 1-2-4-5-6-7-10

2 La Mirada (SS) 43 2.16:09 2714 905 5:15 3-8-9-11-12-13 3-8-9-11-12-13
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Place Name

1
(5)

Samantha Rosas

2 Saiya Bhakta
(12)

3 Delaney Gilbert
(14)

4  Valerie Ordonez
7

5 Leilani Anaya
(21)

6 Angelina Ramirez
(24)

7 Isabel Serrano
(25)

8 Camila Ortiz
(26)

9 Jo'elee Flores-Perez
31)

10 Adela Rodriguez
(32)

11 Olivia Torres
(39)

12 Emma Thomas
(41)

13 Jezabelle Vasquez
(60)
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Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs La Mirada (SS)
Grade

Team
Downey (SS)

Downey (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Downey (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)

La Mirada (SS)

Time
22:56.9

24:03.0

24:17.9

24:34.4

25:53.1

26:09.7

26:11.6

26:11.8

26:50.0

26:52.4

29:16.2

29:32.5

37:56.5

Points

1

10

1

12

13
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Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man
Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 % Downey (SS) 15 2:03:38 2444 815 313 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7

DNP 5= Mayfair (SS) 1:29:44  29:55  9:59 8-9-10 3 Runners
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Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs Mayfair (SS)

Place Name
1 Samantha Rosas

(5)

2 Saiya Bhakta

(12)

3 Valerie Ordonez
(7

4 Leilani Anaya

(21)

5 Angelina Ramirez
(24)

6 Isabel Serrano

(25)

7 Adela Rodriguez
(32)

8 Mariana Izabal

(35)

9 Vanessa Hale

(40)

10 Jessica
(54) Gonzalez-Ponce
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Grade
9

10

10

10

10

10

10

Team
Downey (SS)

Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
Mayfair (SS)

Mayfair (SS)

Time
22:56.9

24:03.0

24:344

25:53.1

26:09.7

26:11.6

26:52.4

27:36.3

29:20.2

32:47.3

Points
1

10/12/2023 5:28pm



Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man
Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 % Downey (SS) 15 2:03:38 2444 815 313 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7

2 Norwalk (SS) 50 2:34:26  30:54 10:18 3:04 8-9-10-11-12-13-14 8-9-10-11-12-13-14

=]
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Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs Norwalk (SS)

Place Name

1
(5)

Samantha Rosas

2 Saiya Bhakta
(12)

3 Valerie Ordonez
(17)

4 Leilani Anaya
(21)

5 Angelina Ramirez
(24)

6 Isabel Serrano
(25)

7 Adela Rodriguez
(32)

8 Gianelle Tavares
(42)

9 Mia Gonzalez
(46)

10 Marina Lopez
(47)

11 Stephanie Garcia
(50)

12 Sofia Ramirez
(53)

13 April Arreola
(58)

14 Hazel Lizarraga
(59)
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Grade

9

10

10

10

10

10

Team
Downey (SS)

Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)

Norwalk (SS)

Time
22:56.9

24:03.0

24:344

25:53.1

26:09.7

26:11.6

26:52.4

29:36.5

30:28.2

30:29.5

31:11.8

32:39.6

34:33.9

34:34.4

Points

1

10

1

12

13

14

10/12/2023 5:28pm
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Team
Downey (SS)

Paramount (SS)

Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order
15 2:03:38 2444 815 313 1-3-4-6-7-8-9
1:22:51  27:37 913 2-5-10

Scoring Order

1-2-3-4-5-6-7

3 Runners

10/12/2023 5:28pm



Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs Paramount (SS)

Place Name

1 Samantha Rosas
(5)

2 Merary Ramirez
(8)

3 Saiya Bhakta

(12)

4 Valerie Ordonez
7

5 Leslie Zuniga

(20)

6 Leilani Anaya

(21)

7 Angelina Ramirez
(24)

8 Isabel Serrano

(25)

9 Adela Rodriguez
(32)

10 Samantha Hernandez
(56)
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Grade
9

9

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

Team
Downey (SS)

Paramount (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)

Paramount (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)

Paramount (SS)

Time
22:56.9

23:24.8

24:03.0

24:34.4

25:45.3

25:53.1

26:09.7

26:11.6

26:52.4

33:40.4

Points
1

10/12/2023 5:28pm



Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 w Warren (SS) 16 1:62:42 2233  7:31  1:.03 1-2-3-4-6-7-8 1-2-3-4-6-7-8
BEARS
2 % Downey (SS) 47 2:03:38 2444 815 313 5-11-15-18-21-22-27 5-9-10-11-12-13-14
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Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Samantha Perez-Rios 10 Warren (SS) 22:04.1 1 23 Laurie Fuentes 9 Warren (SS) 26:29.5

(1) (27)

2 Lauren Santana 10 Warren (SS) 22209 2 24 Addie Starks 9 Warren (SS) 26:38.6

(2) (28)

3 Madalyn Ziemer 10 Warren (SS) 22238 3 25 Hazel Roman 10 Warren (SS) 26:40.6

3) (29)

4  Alessandra Beltran 10 Warren (SS) 22457 4 26 Camila Gomez 10 Warren (SS) 26:43.7

(4) (30)

5 Samantha Rosas 9 Downey (SS) 22569 5 27 Adela Rodriguez 9 Downey (SS) 26:524 14

(5) (32)

6 AmiNoguera 10 Warren (SS) 23:.06.7 6 28 Briana Duenas 9 Warren (SS) 26:55.4

(6) (33)

7 Alexandra Arriaga 10 Warren (SS) 23:10.4 7 29 Elizabeth Gonzalez 9 Warren (SS) 27:13.6

(7) (34)

8  Autumn Honore 9 Warren (SS) 23297 8 30 Kenia Quijada 9 Warren (SS) 27:39.2

(9) (36)

9 Kayin Bautista 10 Warren (SS) 23:45.9 31 Jennifer Ferrer 10 Warren (SS) 28:05.5
(10) (37)

10 Isabella Luna 10 Warren (SS) 23:50.3 32 Mia Solis 9 Warren (SS) 28:59.2
(11) (38)

11 Saiya Bhakta 9 Downey (SS) 24:.030 9 33 Alissa Morales 10 Warren (SS) 29:54.5
(12) (43)

12 Kaylen Nunez 10 Warren (SS) 24:091 34 Thais Olivares 10 Warren (SS) 30:014
(13) (45)

13  Sophia Nunez 9 Warren (SS) 24:21.4 35 Natalia Ramos 10 Warren (SS) 30:35.6
(15) (48)

14 |zabella Leon 10 Warren (SS) 24:241 36 Samantha Pena 9 Warren (SS) 31:10.8
(16) (49)

15 Valerie Ordonez 10 Downey (SS) 24:344 10 37 Sofia Mondragon 9 Warren (SS) 31:42.0
(17) (51)

16 Sarina McCrary 10 Warren (SS) 25:19.4 38  Ariel Madrigal 10 Warren (SS) 33:17.0
(18) (55)

17  Emily Velador 10 Warren (SS) 25:36.0 39 Isabella Martinez 9 Warren (SS) 33:46.4
(19) (57)

18 Leilani Anaya 10 Downey (SS) 25531 11 40 Katelyn Litwin 10 Warren (SS) 39:23.8
(21) (61)

19 Julliette Garcia 10 Warren (SS) 25:53.8
(22)

20 Valeria Castaneda 10 Warren (SS) 26:06.9
(23)

21 Angelina Ramirez 10 Downey (SS) 26:09.7 12
(24)

22 Isabel Serrano 10 Downey (SS) 26:11.6 13
(25)
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Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 &) LaMirada (SS) 15 216:.09 27:14 905 515 1-2-3-5-7-9 1-2-3-4-5-6
DNP 5= Mayfair (SS) 1:29:44  29:55  9:59 4-6-8 3 Runners
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Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Individual Results - La Mirada (SS) vs Mayfair (SS)

Place Name

1
(14)

2
(26)
3
(31)
4
(35)
5
(39)
6
(40)
7
(41)
8
(54)

9
(60)

Delaney Gilbert
Camila Ortiz

Jo'elee Flores-Perez
Mariana |zabal
Olivia Torres
Vanessa Hale
Emma Thomas
Jessica

Gonzalez-Ponce
Jezabelle Vasquez
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Grade

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

Team
La Mirada (SS)

La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Mayfair (SS)

La Mirada (SS)

Time
24:179

26:11.8

26:50.0

27:36.3

29:16.2

29:20.2

29:32.5

32:47.3

37:56.5

Points

1
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Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 &) LaMirada (SS) 15 216:.09 27:14 905 515 1-2-3-4-5-13 1-2-3-4-5-13
2 %%( Norwalk (SS) 40 2:3426  30:54 10:18 3:.04 6-7-8-9-10-11-12 6-7-8-9-10-11-12
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Place Name

1 Delaney Gilbert
(14)

2 Camila Ortiz
(26)

3 Jo'elee Flores-Perez
(31)

4  Olivia Torres
(39)

5 Emma Thomas
(41)

6 Gianelle Tavares
(42)

7 Mia Gonzalez
(46)

8 Marina Lopez
(47)

9 Stephanie Garcia
(50)

10 Sofia Ramirez
(53)

11 April Arreola
(58)

12 Hazel Lizarraga
(59)

13 Jezabelle Vasquez
(60)
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9

10

10

10

10

10

9

Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Individual Results - La Mirada (SS) vs Norwalk (SS)
Grade

Team
La Mirada (SS)

La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)

La Mirada (SS)

Time
24:179

26:11.8

26:50.0

29:16.2

29:32.5

29:36.5

30:28.2

30:29.5

31:11.8

32:39.6

34:33.9

34:34.4

37:56.5

Points

1

10

1

12

13
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Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 &) LaMirada (SS) 15 216:.09 27:14 905 515 2-4-5-6-7-9 1-2-3-4-5-6
DNP Paramount (SS) 1:22:51  27:37 913 1-3-8 3 Runners
&)
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Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Individual Results - La Mirada (SS) vs Paramount (SS)

Place Name
1 Merary Ramirez

(8)

2 Delaney Gilbert
(14)

3 Leslie Zuniga

(20)

4  Camila Ortiz

(26)

5 Jo'elee Flores-Perez
(31)

6 Olivia Torres

(39)

7 Emma Thomas
(41)

8 Samantha Hernandez
(56)

9 Jezabelle Vasquez
(60)
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Grade

9

9

10

10

10

10

9

9

Team
Paramount (SS)

La Mirada (SS)
Paramount (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Paramount (SS)

La Mirada (SS)

Time
23:24.8

24:17.9

25:45.3

26:11.8

26:50.0

29:16.2

29:32.5

33:40.4

37:56.5

10/12/2023 5:28pm



Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 w Warren (SS) 15 1:62:42 2233  7:31  1:.03 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
BEARS
2 La Mirada (SS) 50 216:.09 27:14  9:.05 5:15 11-18-23-29-30-38 8-9-10-11-12-13
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Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Individual Results - La Mirada (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Samantha Perez-Rios 10 Warren (SS) 22:04.1 1 23 Jo'elee Flores-Perez 10 La Mirada (SS)  26:50.0 10
(1) (31)
2 Lauren Santana 10 Warren (SS) 22209 2 24 Briana Duenas 9 Warren (SS) 26:55.4
(2) (33)
3 Madalyn Ziemer 10 Warren (SS) 22238 3 25 Elizabeth Gonzalez 9 Warren (SS) 27:13.6
(3) (34)
4  Alessandra Beltran 10 Warren (SS) 22457 4 26 Kenia Quijada 9 Warren (SS) 27:39.2
(4) (36)
5 AmiNoguera 10 Warren (SS) 23:06.7 5 27 Jennifer Ferrer 10 Warren (SS) 28:05.5
(6) 37)
6 Alexandra Arriaga 10 Warren (SS) 23104 6 28 Mia Solis 9 Warren (SS) 28:59.2
(7) (38)
7 Autumn Honore 9 Warren (SS) 23:29.7 7 29 Olivia Torres 10 La Mirada (SS)  29:16.2 11
©) (39)
8 Kayin Bautista 10 Warren (SS) 23:45.9 30 Emma Thomas 10 LaMirada (SS)  29:325 12
(10) (41)
9 Isabella Luna 10 Warren (SS) 23:50.3 31 Alissa Morales 10 Warren (SS) 29:54.5
(11) (43)
10 Kaylen Nunez 10 Warren (SS) 24:09.1 32 Thais Olivares 10 Warren (SS) 30:01.4
(13) (45)
11 Delaney Gilbert 9 La Mirada (SS) 241179 8 33 Natalia Ramos 10 Warren (SS) 30:35.6
(14) (48)
12  Sophia Nunez 9 Warren (SS) 24214 34 Samantha Pena 9 Warren (SS) 31:10.8
(15) (49)
13 Izabella Leon 10 Warren (SS) 24:241 35 Sofia Mondragon 9 Warren (SS) 31:42.0
(16) (51)
14  Sarina McCrary 10 Warren (SS) 25:19.4 36 Ariel Madrigal 10 Warren (SS) 33:17.0
(18) (55)
15 Emily Velador 10 Warren (SS) 25:36.0 37 Isabella Martinez 9 Warren (SS) 33:46.4
(19) (57)
16 Julliette Garcia 10 Warren (SS) 25:53.8 38 Jezabelle Vasquez 9 La Mirada (SS)  37:56.5 13
(22) (60)
17 Valeria Castaneda 10 Warren (SS) 26:06.9 39 Katelyn Litwin 10 Warren (SS) 39:23.8
(23) (61)
18 Camila Ortiz 10 LaMirada (SS) 26:11.8 9
(26)
19 Laurie Fuentes 9 Warren (SS) 26:29.5
(27)
20 Addie Starks 9 Warren (SS) 26:38.6
(28)
21 Hazel Roman 10 Warren (SS) 26:40.6
(29)
22 Camila Gomez 10 Warren (SS) 26:43.7
(30)
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Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 %%( Norwalk (SS) 15 2:3426  30:54 10:18 3:04 3-4-5-6-7-9-10 1-2-3-4-5-6-7

1:29:44 2955 9:59 1-2-8 3 Runners
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Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Individual Results - Mayfair (SS) vs Norwalk (SS)

Place Name

1 Mariana Izabal
(35)

2 Vanessa Hale
(40)

3 Gianelle Tavares
(42)

4 Mia Gonzalez
(46)

5 Marina Lopez
(47)

6 Stephanie Garcia
(50)

7 Sofia Ramirez
(83)

8 Jessica
(54) Gonzalez-Ponce

9  April Arreola
(58)

10 Hazel Lizarraga
(59)
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Grade

10

10

10

Team
Mayfair (SS)

Mayfair (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
Norwalk (SS)

Norwalk (SS)

Time
27:36.3

29:20.2

29:36.5

30:28.2

30:29.5

31:11.8

32:39.6

32:47.3

34:33.9

34:34.4
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Place

Page 35/44

Team
Paramount (SS)

Mayfair (SS)

Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order
1:22:51  27:37 913 1-2-6
1:29:44  29:55  9:59 3-4-5

Scoring Order

3 Runners

3 Runners

10/12/2023 5:28pm



Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Individual Results - Mayfair (SS) vs Paramount (SS)

Place Name Grade
1 Merary Ramirez 9
(8)
2 Leslie Zuniga 10
(20)
3 Mariana Izabal 10
(35)
4 Vanessa Hale 9
(40)
5 Jessica 10

(54) Gonzalez-Ponce

6 Samantha Hernandez 9
(56)
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Team
Paramount (SS)

Paramount (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
Mayfair (SS)

Paramount (SS)

Time
23:24.8

25:45.3

27:36.3

29:20.2

32:47.3

33:40.4
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Place

o W
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Team
Warren (SS)

Mayfair (SS)

Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order
15 1:62:42 2233  7:31  1:.03 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
1:29:44  29:55  9:59 23-27-33

Scoring Order

1-2-3-4-5-6-7

3 Runners
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Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Individual Results - Mayfair (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Samantha Perez-Rios 10 Warren (SS) 22:04.1 1 23 Mariana Izabal 10 Mayfair (SS) 27:36.3
(1) (35)
2 Lauren Santana 10 Warren (SS) 22209 2 24 Kenia Quijada 9 Warren (SS) 27:39.2
(2) (36)
3 Madalyn Ziemer 10 Warren (SS) 22238 3 25 Jennifer Ferrer 10 Warren (SS) 28:05.5
(3) (37)
4  Alessandra Beltran 10 Warren (SS) 22457 4 26 Mia Solis 9 Warren (SS) 28:59.2
(4) (38)
5 AmiNoguera 10 Warren (SS) 23.06.7 5 27 Vanessa Hale 9 Mayfair (SS) 29:20.2
(6) (40)
6 Alexandra Arriaga 10 Warren (SS) 23104 6 28 Alissa Morales 10 Warren (SS) 29:54.5
(7) (43)
7 Autumn Honore 9 Warren (SS) 23:29.7 7 29 Thais Olivares 10 Warren (SS) 30:01.4
©) (45)
8 Kayin Bautista 10 Warren (SS) 23:45.9 30 Natalia Ramos 10 Warren (SS) 30:35.6
(10) (48)
9 Isabella Luna 10 Warren (SS) 23:50.3 31 Samantha Pena 9 Warren (SS) 31:10.8
(11) (49)
10 Kaylen Nunez 10 Warren (SS) 24:09.1 32 Sofia Mondragon 9 Warren (SS) 31:42.0
(13) (51)
11 Sophia Nunez 9 Warren (SS) 24:214 33 Jessica 10 Mayfair (SS) 32:47.3
(15) (54) Gonzalez-Ponce
12 Izabella Leon 10 Warren (SS) 24:241 34 Ariel Madrigal 10 Warren (SS) 33:17.0
(16) (55)
13 Sarina McCrary 10 Warren (SS) 25194 35 Isabella Martinez 9 Warren (SS) 33:46.4
(18) (57)
14 Emily Velador 10 Warren (SS) 25:36.0 36 Katelyn Litwin 10 Warren (SS) 39:23.8
(19) (61)
15 Julliette Garcia 10 Warren (SS) 25:53.8
(22)
16 Valeria Castaneda 10 Warren (SS) 26:06.9
(23)
17 Laurie Fuentes 9 Warren (SS) 26:29.5
(27)
18 Addie Starks 9 Warren (SS) 26:38.6
(28)
19 Hazel Roman 10 Warren (SS) 26:40.6
(29)
20 Camila Gomez 10 Warren (SS) 26:43.7
(30)
21 Briana Duenas 9 Warren (SS) 26:55.4
(33)
22 Elizabeth Gonzalez 9 Warren (SS) 27:13.6
(34)
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Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 %%( Norwalk (SS) 15 2:3426  30:54 10:18 3:04 3-4-5-6-7-9-10 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
DNP ‘ Paramount (SS) 1:22:51  27:37 913 1-2-8 3 Runners
i
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Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Individual Results - Norwalk (SS) vs Paramount (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Merary Ramirez 9 Paramount (SS)  23:24.8
(8)

2 Leslie Zuniga 10  Paramount (SS)  25:45.3
(20)

3 Gianelle Tavares 9 Norwalk (SS) 29:365 1
(42)

4 Mia Gonzalez 9 Norwalk (SS) 30:282 2
(46)

5 Marina Lopez 10 Norwalk (SS) 30:295 3
(47)

6 Stephanie Garcia 9 Norwalk (SS) 31:118 4
(50)

7 Sofia Ramirez 9 Norwalk (SS) 32:39.6 5
(53)

8 Samantha Hernandez 9 Paramount (SS)  33:40.4
(56)

9  April Arreola 9 Norwalk (SS) 34:339 6
(58)

10 Hazel Lizarraga 10 Norwalk (SS) 34:344 7
(59)
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Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 w Warren (SS) 15 1:62:42 2233  7:31  1:.03 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
BEARS
2 %%( Norwalk (SS) 50 2:34:26  30:54 10:18 3:04 26-29-30-33-35-38-39 8-9-10-11-12-13-14
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Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Individual Results - Norwalk (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Samantha Perez-Rios 10 Warren (SS) 22:04.1 1 23 Kenia Quijada 9 Warren (SS) 27:39.2
(1) (36)
2 Lauren Santana 10 Warren (SS) 22209 2 24 Jennifer Ferrer 10 Warren (SS) 28:05.5
(2) (37)
3 Madalyn Ziemer 10 Warren (SS) 22238 3 25 Mia Solis 9 Warren (SS) 28:59.2
(3) (38)
4  Alessandra Beltran 10 Warren (SS) 22457 4 26 Gianelle Tavares 9 Norwalk (SS) 29:365 8
(4) (42)
5 AmiNoguera 10 Warren (SS) 23:06.7 5 27 Alissa Morales 10 Warren (SS) 29:54.5
(6) (43)
6 Alexandra Arriaga 10 Warren (SS) 23104 6 28 Thais Olivares 10 Warren (SS) 30:01.4
(7 (45)
7 Autumn Honore 9 Warren (SS) 23:29.7 7 29 Mia Gonzalez 9 Norwalk (SS) 30282 9
9) (46)
8 Kayin Bautista 10 Warren (SS) 23:45.9 30 Marina Lopez 10 Norwalk (SS) 30:295 10
(10) (47)
9 Isabella Luna 10 Warren (SS) 23:50.3 31 Natalia Ramos 10 Warren (SS) 30:35.6
(11) (48)
10 Kaylen Nunez 10 Warren (SS) 24:09.1 32 Samantha Pena 9 Warren (SS) 31:10.8
(13) (49)
11 Sophia Nunez 9 Warren (SS) 24:214 33 Stephanie Garcia 9 Norwalk (SS) 31:11.8 11
(15) (50)
12 Izabella Leon 10 Warren (SS) 24:241 34 Sofia Mondragon 9 Warren (SS) 31:42.0
(16) (51)
13 Sarina McCrary 10 Warren (SS) 25194 35 Sofia Ramirez 9 Norwalk (SS) 32:39.6 12
(18) (53)
14 Emily Velador 10 Warren (SS) 25:36.0 36 Ariel Madrigal 10 Warren (SS) 33:17.0
(19) (55)
15 Julliette Garcia 10 Warren (SS) 25:53.8 37 Isabella Martinez 9 Warren (SS) 33:46.4
(22) (57)
16 Valeria Castaneda 10 Warren (SS) 26:06.9 38  April Arreola 9 Norwalk (SS) 34:339 13
(23) (58)
17 Laurie Fuentes 9 Warren (SS) 26:29.5 39 Hazel Lizarraga 10 Norwalk (SS) 34:344 14
(27) (59)
18 Addie Starks 9 Warren (SS) 26:38.6 40 Katelyn Litwin 10 Warren (SS) 39:23.8
(28) (61)
19 Hazel Roman 10 Warren (SS) 26:40.6
(29)
20 Camila Gomez 10 Warren (SS) 26:43.7
(30)
21 Briana Duenas 9 Warren (SS) 26:55.4
(33)
22 Elizabeth Gonzalez 9 Warren (SS) 27:13.6
(34)
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Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

1 w Warren (SS)

BEARS

DNP
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y Paramount (SS)

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order
15 1:62:42 2233  7:31  1:.03 1-2-3-4-5-6-8
1:22:51  27:37 913 7-16-34

Scoring Order

1-2-3-4-5-6-7

3 Runners
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Race 8 - FS Girls - 3 Mile
10/12/2023 - 4:45pm

Individual Results - Paramount (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Samantha Perez-Rios 10 Warren (SS) 22:04.1 1 23 Briana Duenas 9 Warren (SS) 26:55.4
(1) (33)
2 Lauren Santana 10 Warren (SS) 22209 2 24 Elizabeth Gonzalez 9 Warren (SS) 27:13.6
(2) (34)
3 Madalyn Ziemer 10 Warren (SS) 22238 3 25 Kenia Quijada 9 Warren (SS) 27:39.2
3) (36)
4  Alessandra Beltran 10 Warren (SS) 22457 4 26 Jennifer Ferrer 10 Warren (SS) 28:05.5
4) (37)
5 AmiNoguera 10 Warren (SS) 23:06.7 5 27 Mia Solis 9 Warren (SS) 28:59.2
(6) (38)
6 Alexandra Arriaga 10 Warren (SS) 23104 6 28 Alissa Morales 10 Warren (SS) 29:54.5
(7 (43)
7 Merary Ramirez 9 Paramount (SS)  23:24.8 29 Thais Olivares 10 Warren (SS) 30:01.4
(8) (45)
8  Autumn Honore 9 Warren (SS) 23297 7 30 Natalia Ramos 10 Warren (SS) 30:35.6
9 (48)
9 Kayin Bautista 10 Warren (SS) 23:45.9 31 Samantha Pena 9 Warren (SS) 31:10.8
(10) (49)
10 Isabella Luna 10 Warren (SS) 23:50.3 32 Sofia Mondragon 9 Warren (SS) 31:42.0
(11) (51)
11 Kaylen Nunez 10 Warren (SS) 24:09.1 33  Avriel Madrigal 10 Warren (SS) 33:17.0
(13) (55)
12  Sophia Nunez 9 Warren (SS) 24214 34 Samantha Hernandez 9 Paramount (SS)  33:40.4
(15) (56)
13 Izabella Leon 10 Warren (SS) 24:241 35 Isabella Martinez 9 Warren (SS) 33:46.4
(16) (57)
14  Sarina McCrary 10 Warren (SS) 25:19.4 36 Katelyn Litwin 10 Warren (SS) 39:23.8
(18) (61)
15 Emily Velador 10 Warren (SS) 25:36.0
(19)
16 Leslie Zuniga 10  Paramount (SS)  25:45.3
(20)
17 Julliette Garcia 10 Warren (SS) 25:53.8
(22)
18 Valeria Castaneda 10 Warren (SS) 26:06.9
(23)
19 Laurie Fuentes 9 Warren (SS) 26:29.5
(27)
20 Addie Starks 9 Warren (SS) 26:38.6
(28)
21 Hazel Roman 10 Warren (SS) 26:40.6
(29)
22 Camila Gomez 10 Warren (SS) 26:43.7
(30)
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